Skibus STUMM (Linie 1) -

giiltig vom Sa. 20.12.2025 bi

Dengg-Zottlbauer 08:32 09:50 11:10
Natur Resort Risshacher |08:0008:33 09:20 09:51]10:20(11:11
Bachererbrunnen 08:0108:34 09:21 09:52{10:21|11:12
Feuerwehrhaus 08:03|08:36 09:23 09:54/10:23|11:14
Musikpavillon 08:05|08:38 09:25 09:56|10:25|11:16
Gasthof Mérzenklamm |08:07 09:00 09:27109:58|10:27|11:18
Laimbdck 08:10 09:03 09:30

Kashiitte - Ortsteil Marz |08:12 09:05 09:32110:00(10:29|11:20
Dr. Glaser 08:14 09:07 09:34/10:02|10:31(11:22
Talstation Hochzillertal |08:19|08:44|09:12|09:31|09:39|10:07|10:36|11:27
RETOUR ab Talstation |14:00|14:30|15:00| 15:30 16:00{16:30|17:00|17:30| 18:00




